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
bath. 3 bdrms up & 1 lower. Fin bsmt with lg Rec Rm w/ wood
burning FP, pot lgts, laminate flr ! Refinished stained hardwd flrs on
mn flr. True pride of ownership !!

68 STEVENS CRES.

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM

$439,900

Realty Services Inc. Brokerage

65 meadowlark drIVe, GeorGetown

INC., BROKERAGE

Dir: 905-864-5326 Off: 905-877-5211
www.look4realestate.ca

oPen
HoUSe

SatUrdaY
2-4 Pm

rita nersessian
Sales Representative

Elegant 2250 Sqft Home With 4Bdrms, Functional
Open Concept Floor Plan W/Hardwood & 9’ Clgs.
Family Rm W/Gas Fireplace . Liv/Din Rm Combo.
Spacious Kitchen & Breakfast Area W/O To Big
Wooden Deck. Sep Side Entrance Leads To
Massive Finished Bsmt. Oak Stairs Lead To
Generous Size Bdrms. Beautiful Landscaping,
Stamped Concrete. 1.5 garage $559,900

Moira Robinson &
Therese Conlon

Sales Representatives

416-788-4609 905-873-6111
Moira.Robinson@sympatico.ca

134 eaTon sTReeT, geoRgeTown

Absolutely Stunning Home And
Steps From 3 Local Schools!
Drop by Open House on Saturday and see for

yourself this gorgeous 2800 square foot home with
renovated Kitchen and professionally finished

basement. New Price $635,000!
Check out GeorgetownHomes4Sale.com for
more pictures or call me for more details.

open
house

saTuRday
2-4 pM
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Michael Baron
Sales Representative

Direct 416-888-0767 Off. 905-877-5211
www.MikeBaron.ca

INC., BROKERAGE

3 Wylie CirCle, GeorGetoWn

Truly Gorgeous Townhome! Completely
Renovated! New Kitchen, Renovated

Bathrooms. Wood staircase,Wood floors.
2 car parking, driveway + garage. Deck +
Balcony. Super clean and freshly painted.

See it before its gone. $262,900

oPen
HoUSe
SAtUrDAy
2-4 PM

neW

Super clean 4 bedroom back split with
gleaming hardwood floors, fresh neutral
paint, updated bath and finished lower
level with back entrance. Large yard;
excellent location, walking distance to
schools and shopping. $369,900Jacqueline Guagliardi

Broker

800-268-2455 • 519-833-0569
jguagliardi@royallepage.ca

Move in Ready StaRteR

Barb
McLeod

Sales Representative

905-877-8262
www.barbmcleod.ca

Why commute to work or the cottage.
Fab. private 10 acres. 3+ custom home, open

concept. Stunning great room with vaulted ceilings.
High ceiling in lower level, perfect for the extended
family. Three wood burning custom stone places.

Pool, Pond, Workshop.

MLS 2717821
$999,000

Stunning Timber frame home -
3 bedrooms open concept. Fab. fireplace. Main floor
master - ensuite, the pictures don’t do this house

justice. You have to see this property - imagine your
self sitting on the veranda enjoying the peace and

quiet but still easy commute to town.

MLSX2757168
$935,000

R0012659526


